Ongoing Funding Approvals - April 14, 2020

Community Integration
Transportation

Medical

Designated funds for Greenwood
Temporary Residential Supports
Interpretation Services

Waiver Match

Preventive Dental

Camp

Agency Grants

**Funds held for Conference Committee

29,185.25
1,788.80
6,316.93

300,000.00

120,464.72
11,083.00

140,000.00

5

608,838.70

$

1,420.89



