## Ongoing Funding Approvals - April 14, 2020

Community Integration	29,185.25
Transportation	1,788.80
Medical	6,316.93
Designated funds for Greenwood	300,000.00
Temporary Residential Supports	-
Interpretation Services	-
Waiver Match	120,464.72
Preventive Dental	11,083.00
Camp	-
Agency Grants	 140,000.00
	\$ 608,838.70
**Funds held for Conference Committee	\$ 1,420.89